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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that this day I served a copy of Pittsburgh Water & Sewer Authority’s 

Official Prior Tariff upon the persons listed below in the manner indicated in accordance with the 

requirements of 52 Pa. Code Section 1.54.

Via Email and/or First Class Mail 

John Evans, Esq. 
Elizabeth Rose Triscari, Esq. 
Sharon E. Webb, Esq. 
Office of Small Business Advocate 
300 North Second St., Suite 202 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
jorevan@pa.gov  
etriscari@pa.gov  
swebb@pa.gov 
 
Tanya McCloskey, Esq. 
Erin Gannon, Esq. 
Christine Maloni Hoover, Esq. 
Office of Consumer Advocate 
555 Walnut Street 
5th Floor, Forum Place 
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1923 
tmccloskey@paoca.org  
egannon@paoca.org  
choover@paoca.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated:  March 30, 2018 
 
 
 
 

Gina L. Miller, Esq. 
Allison Kaster, Esq. 
Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement 
PA Public Utility Commission 
PO Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
ginmiller@pa.gov  
akaster@pa.gov  
 
 
Elizabeth R. Marx, Esq. 
Patrick M. Cicero, Esq. 
Kadeem Morris, Esq. 
118 Locust Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
pulp@palegalaid.net  
 
 
Shaun A. Sparks, Esq. 
PUC Law Bureau 
shsparks@pa.gov  
 
Sean Donnelly 
PUC Technical Utility Services 
sdonnelly@pa.gov  
 
James Farley 
PUC Bureau of Consumer Services 
jafarley@pa.gov  
 
 
 
 
      
Deanne M. O’Dell, Esq. 
For Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority 
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Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority 
"Official Prior Tariff" (aka Rules and Regulations)

as of March 30, 2018

M-2018-2640802 (water)
M-2018-2640803 (wastewater)




















































































































